Results - Brishane Series XC#7

Women 1000 Metre Under 8

Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Richardson, Violet 7 DDA 4:18 30
2 Broksch, Eden 7 QA 4:28
3 Montgomery, Penelope 7 QA 4:49
4 Barry, Dylan Nellie 7 ASR 5:19 25

Men 1000 Metre Under 8

Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Matrtin, Oliver 7 QA 4:38
2 Geagea, Conor 6 TWH 4:54 30
3 Bray, Harry 7 ASR 4:55 25
4 Langman, Tevita 7 QA 4:59
5 Apitz, Ashton 7 QE2 5:07 22
6 O'Keeffe, Joey 7 QA 5:09
7 Meiklejohn, Matthew 7 TWH 5:36 20

Women 1000 Metre Under 10

Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Stander, Juliana 9 TWH 4:12 30
2 Martin, Sophie 9 QA 4:14
3 Eglington, Ava 9 RED 4:17 25
4 Lekieffre, Claudia 9 TWH 4:21 22
5 Preston, Eliza 9 ASR 4:34 20
6 Vergers, Aurora 8 IGN 4:59 19

Men 1000 Metre Under 10

Place Name Age Team Time Points

1 Jacobs, Joshua 9 FTA 3:59 30
2 Thirkill, Emmett 9 RED 4:03 25
3 Bray, Nick 9 ASR 4:09 22
4 Wilkinson, Edward 9 TWH 4:21 20
5 Maguire, Darcy 8 O0A 4:31

6 Millar, Sonny 9 TWH 4:33 19
7 Montgomery, Noah 8 O0A 4:39

8 Geagea, Tony 8 TWH 4:48 18
9 Feltham, Bernard 9 TES 5:15 17

Women 1000 Metre All Ages

Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Burrell, Roisin 67 TES 11:08 2

Women 2000 Metre Under 12

Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Heath, Mya 10 TES 7:48 30
2 Renton, Zoe 10 TWH 7:57 25
3 Page, Lucy 10 ATN 8:01 22
4 Kratzmann, Keilani 10 RED 8:03 20
5 Kranen, Gabrielle 10 ATN 8:07 19
6 Lynch, Gabrielle 11 QA 8:22
7 Martinez, Jasmyne 11 QA 8:24
8 De Young, Sienna 10 ASP 8:32 18
9 Schulze, Emilia 10 TES 8:35 17
10  Richardson, Ruby 11 DDA 8:38 16
11  O'Friel, Teagan 10 QA 9:18
12  warn, lani 10 OQA 9:20
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O'Keeffe, Tiara 10 OQA
Feltham, Mia 11 TES
Apitz, Alegra 10 QE2

Men 2000 Metre Under 12

Name Age Team
Van Camp, Tate 11 ASR
Mathewson, Conor 10 IPS
Maguire, Ashton 11 IPS
Hockaday, Thomas 10 QA
Johns, Callum 11 TES
Fleming, James 11 TES
Barrett, Gilbert 10 QRUN
Hayes, William 10 ATN
Bell, Nikolas 10 INT
Watson, Max 10 NDG

10:21
12:12
12:15

Time
7:03
7:09
7:30
7:34
7:45
8:14
8:18
8:23
8:37

10:29

Women 2000 Metre 12 & Under Multi-Class

Name Age Team
Warn - T/F37, Holly 12 GCA

Women 2000 Metre All Ages

Name Age Team
Hamilton, Lola 9 SAS
McDonald, Judy 52 QA
Preston, Ashleigh 12 ASR

Men 2000 Metre All Ages

Name Age Team
Stevenson, Andreas 13 NDG
Van Camp, Oliver 9 O0A

Women 3000 Metre Under 14

Name Age Team
Heath, Zara 13 TES
Karamihas, Phoebe 13 GFR
Hamilton, Melanie 12 IGN
Donovan, Ella 12 DDA
Adams, Grace 12 TWH
Boyd, Emily 12 TWH
Mohammadi, Niyousha 13 TWH
Clarke, Ella 12 IGN
Bray, Katie 13 ASR

Men 3000 Metre Under 14

Name Age Team
Gorski, Luke 13 IGN
Johnson, James 13 IGN
Butler, Alex 12 TES
Hayes, Timothy 12 ATN
Hermiston, Harvey 13 RED
Vergers, Kai 12 IGN
Hertweck, James 13 TES

Women 3000 Metre All Ages

Name Age Team
Bray, Laura 11 ASR
Hinze, Sybella 11 BOR

Time
11:22

Time
11:01
12:16
12:48

Time
7:47
8:16

Time
11:37
11:57
12:16
12:28
12:38
13:00
13:04
13:08
14:30

Time
10:36
10:37
11:24
11:42
11:43
12:24
12:41

Time
13:27
13:55
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Men 3000 Metre All Ages

Name Age Team Time
Geise, Henry 11 FAC 11:47
Women 4000 Metre Under 16
Name Age Team Time
Marston, Maddelyn 14 IGN 16:20
Lawson, Piper 15 RED 17:30
Witt, Madison 15 SAS 19:29
Hall, Mackenzie 14 BRR 26:32
Men 4000 Metre Under 16
Name Age Team Time
Brelsford, Ethan 15 UNQ 14:18
Richards, Benjamin 14 IGN 14:30
Malcolm, Benjamin 14 ATN 14:41
Davie, Owen 14 TES 14:56
Hayes, Benjamin 14 ATN 16:58
Men 6000 Metre Under 18
Name Age Team Time
Cornelius, Oscar 17 SAS 21:57
Women 4000 Metre Open Short Course
Name Age Team Time
Malcolm, Sophie 16 ATN 15:15
Boyd, Olivia 17 INT 15:19
Lee, Annabel 17 RED 15:20
Forsyth, Ashlee 16 SAS 16:31
Schooth, Lucy 16 SAS 16:39
Anderson, Keeleigh 17 SAS 16:47
Egner, Gracie 17 BAR 17:24
Murry, Lauren 27 TWH 17:47
Clarke, Anika 16 RED 18:02
Schmidt, Kerrie 58 TES 19:11
Kidd, Lauren 41 QUT 19:36
Head, Sophie 55 TES 20:13
Gaffney, Megan 33 TWH 22:10
Mclntyre, Melinda 51 TES 23:05
Watt, Eleisha 36 TES 23:45
Preston, Joanne 41 ASR 24:10
Schneider, Hilary 48 TES 24:25
Feltham, Cathrin 47 TES 28:08
Women 6000 Metre Open Medium Course
Name Age Team Time
Schmidt, Gabrielle 15 INT 23:16
Cox, Hannah 23 SAS 23:31
Ryan, Ellie 19 SAS 24:44
Harding, Alexa 22 TES 28:34
Women 8000 Metre Open Long Course
Name Age Team Time
Parker, Amy 23 DDA 35:41
Fletcher, Meryll 50 TWH 37:48

Men 4000 Metre Open Short Course
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Name Age Team
McClure, Jackson 16 QA
Adams, Wayne 48 TWH
Wilkinson, Harley 47 TWH
Arganda, Carl 28 TES
Bloxsom, Stephen 36 TES
McLean, Mawson 11 TES
Cornelius, Oscar 17 SAS
Cornelius, Lachlan 17 SAS
Usher, Tony 57 ASR
Preston, Craig 44 ASR
Hastie, Ken 51 ASR
Anderson, Ross 50 TWH
Curry, Anthony 31 QUT
Clarke, Rodney 50 RED
Sluggett, Daryl 53 OQMA
Ryan, Sean 73 QMA
Burrows - T/F20, Tom 31 QE2
Bloxsom, Gary 70 TES
Purcell, John 53 ASR
Feltham, Tim 44 TES

Time Points

Men 6000 Metre Open Medium Course

Name Age Team
Niven, Riley 18 SAS
Sluggett, Anthony 23 TES
Arganda, Carl 28 TES

Men 8000 Metre Open Long Course

Name Age Team
Cornelius, Lachlan 17 SAS
Howes, Jonty 26 TES
Schmidt, Benjamin 17 QRUN
Watt, Dean 37 TES
Schmidt, Peter 52 QA

Women 6000 Metre Masters 30-49

Name Age Team
Fitzgerald, Amy 37 TES
Ward, Tanya 44 TES

Women 6000 Metre Masters 50+

Name Age Team
Kolb, Miwa 54 TWH
Banaghan, Glenda 57 GFR
Ryan, Anne 66 QMA
Waldie, Scherelle 54 TES
Briscoe, Judith 59 ATN
Schmidt, Kim 51 QRUN
Forsingdal, Shareen 53 TES
bateson, lynda 58 ASR

Men 6000 Metre Masters 30-49

Name Age Team
Hortz, Timmy 36 TWH
Cox, Steven 36 TES
Gannon, Damien 46 BRR
Fleming, Robert 47 TES
Davie, Robert 44 TES

14:27

14:54 30
15:45 25
16:16 22
16:30 20
16:46 19
16:54 18
17:00 17
17:19 16
17:27 15
18:06 14
18:11 13
18:19 12
18:57 11
20:30 10
21:45 9
22:03 8
22:39 7
22:50 6
23:01 5
Time Points
20:11 30
21:30 25
26:44 22
Time Points
27:33 30
30:08 25
31:58

35:44 22
40:01

Time Points
26:45 30
30:47 25
Time Points
27:03 30
27:06 25
29:11 22
29:47 20
36:13 19
36:42

37:43 18
38:11 17
Time Points
23:54 30
23:55 25
24:02 22
25:50 20
26:22 19
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Men 6000 Metre Masters 50+
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Barraclough, Steve
Jones, Bruce
Butler, lan

lye, brad

Sheer, John
Burrell, Alan
Forsingdal, Peter

Team Scores

Place Team

1 Thompson Estate
2 Toowong Harriers
3 Sheldon Academy of Sport
4 Ashgrove Rangers
5 Ignition
6 Athletics North
7 Redlands Athletics
8 Darling Downs
9 Intraining
10 Brisbane Road Runners
11 Galeforce Running Squad
12 Ipswich & District
13 Qeii Track Club
14 QIld Masters
15 University of Queensland
15 Fast Track Athletics
15 Gold Coast Athletics Inc
18 Quit Athletics Club
19 Aspley Athletics Club
19 Nudgee Athletics Centre
21 Be A Runner
22 Border Striders
22 Fairholme Athletics Club

48

Age
54
53
54
57
74
57
61

TES
TWH
SAS
ASR
IGN
ATN
RED
DDA
INT
BRR
GFR
IPS
QE2
QMA
UNQ
FTA
GCA
QUT
ASP
NDG
BAR
BOR
FAC

TES

Team
TES
TWH
TES
BRR
TES
TES
TES

Points
735
443
253
217
185
169
162
96
72
62
50
47
44
41
30
30
30
25
18
18
17
2
2

31:08

Time
24:16
26:57
27:53
30:37
32.07
33:17
33.57

18

Points
30
25
22
20
19
18
17



